Rotors for FRONTIER™ FC5916 and FC5916R

Swing Out Rotor 2 x 3 MTP w/Bucket

Item No.

30314824

Rotor Capacity

2x3 MTP

Rotor Type

Swing Out, 0-90°

Permissible Net Weight

2x310g

Lowest Temperature

-15°C

Accessory
Specifications

I

Accessory Item No.

30314890

30314891

Accessory Type

Bucket

Adapter

Max. RPM
(FC5916/FC5916R)

4,500/4,500

Quantity in Package

2/pk

Max. RCF

2,716/2,716 x g

Tube
Specifications

n/a

07

Tube Type

Microplate

Microtube

Tube volume

MTP

1.5/2.0 ml

Tubes per Rotor

6 Standard Microplates or 2 Deepwell Plates

96

Max. Tube Diameter (mm)

87x128

11

Tube Height (mm)

63

42

Angle Rotor 4 x 85 ml

Item No.

30314827

Rotor Capacity

4 x 85 ml

Rotor Type

Angle, 30°

Permissible Net Weight

4x140g

Lowest Temperatures

4°C

Accessory
Specifications

n/a
1y

)

a

Accessory Item No.

n/a

30314893

30314894

30314895

30314896*

30314897*

30314898

30314899

Accessory Type

n/a

Adapter

Max. RPM
(FC5916/FC5916R)

15,000/16,000

Quantity in Package

n/a

2/pk

Max. RCF

(FC5916/FC5916R)

23,685
/26331xg

17,103
/18,243 x g

16,902
/18,028 x g

17,908
/19,101 x g

17,304
/18,457 x g

16,700
/17,813 % g

15,091
/16,097 x g

16,700
/17,813% g

Tube
Specifications

]

U

J

J

J

U
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Tube Type

Rou

nd Bottom

Conical Bottom

Bottom

Tube volume

85 ml

15 ml

‘ 30 ml ‘

50 ml

16 ml

Tubes per Rotor

4

Max. Tube Diameter (mm)

38

17

25

29

18

Tube Height (mm)

113

103/110

90/103

105

116

120

‘ 95/100

103/110

*Only without rotor lid




